Position

Principal Electrical Engineer

Senior
Instrumentation/Controls
Technician

Instrumentation & Controls
Technician Il

Electrician Il

Senior
Instrumentation/Controls
Technician

Senior Electrician

Instrumentation & Controls
Technician |

Instrumentation & Controls
Technician |
Electrician Il

Senior Electrician

Electrician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Total Wages

$213,190

$163,978

$156,425

$149,320

$148,512

$133,722

$126,180

$122,681

$100,170

$39,359

$8,937

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$54,101

$47,796

$42,284

$28,574

$46,199

$39,518

$21,738

$38,221

$28,927

$9,223

$1,866



