Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Electrical Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$213,190	\$54,101
Senior Instrumentation/Controls Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$163,978	\$47,796
Instrumentation & Controls Technician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$156,425	\$42,284
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$149,320	\$28,574
Senior Instrumentation/Controls Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$148,512	\$46,199
Senior Electrician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$133,722	\$39,518
Instrumentation & Controls Technician I		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$126,180	\$21,738
Instrumentation & Controls Technician I		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$122,681	\$38,221
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$100,170	\$28,927
Senior Electrician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$39,359	\$9,223
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$8,937	\$1,866